SYSTEM 57
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source

4206
1051
467
263
168
117
0.28
0.57
0.85
1.14
1.42
1.71
D(m)
10W  Ra92 3000K  36°
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
6W                             560                                  367                                 15°                  AFL5706W-TL-30N15
6W                             581                                  349                                 24°                  AFL5706W-TL-30N24
6W                             590                                  340                                 36°                  AFL5706W-TL-30N36
 datasheet - high efficiency  92Ra   datasheet - full spectrum 98Ra
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
8W                             725                                  419                                 15°                  AFL5708W-TL-30N15
8W                             753                                  470                                 24°                  AFL5708W-TL-30N24
8W                             775                                  456                                 36°                  AFL5708W-TL-30N36
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
10W                           858                                  462                                 15°                  AFL5710W-TL-30N15
10W                           912                                  628                                 24°                  AFL5710W-TL-30N24
10W                           940                                  616                                 36°                  AFL5710W-TL-30N36